

The Episcopal Diocese of Upper South Carolina

The 102nd Diocesan Convention November 8-9, 2024

Notice of Lay Delegate Replacement

I hereby certify that the following Alternate Lay Delegate will replace the Lay Delegate named below due to the named Lay Delegate's inability to serve. I further certify that the Lay Delegate and the Alternate Lay Delegate were chosen or elected in accordance with the canons of The Episcopal Diocese of Upper South Carolina and bylaws of the congregation, and that both were previously reported to the Secretary of the Convention on the list of certified Lay Delegates and certified Alternate Lay Delegates.

Name of Congregation:	
City:	
Alternate Lay Delegate	
will replace Lay Delegate	
and serve as Lay Delegate for	said congregation to the 102 nd Annual Convention.
Date	Rector, Vicar, Priest-in-Charge, or Senior Warden